

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3704 OF 2007

JANG BAHADUR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VISHNU DUTT TRIPATHI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Applicant Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to the learned counsel for
the applicant in I.A. No.3 and I.A. No.4 to comply with the
earlier office report.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master