

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3695 OF 2007

SRI ATIBAL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SHANKAR UPADHYAY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file additional documents,impleadment and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14685 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28395 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28535-28536 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28917 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3115-3127 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33760 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3435 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3685 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3686 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3687 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3688 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3704 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3705 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3706 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

...2/-

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar