

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28535-28536/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP
No.3314/2009,WP No.4459/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

RAMENDRA SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIPLOMA ENGINEERS SANGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of
dates,permission to file additional documents,impleadment,exemption
from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

Mr. Garvesh Kabra ,Adv

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv

Mr. Samir Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List any of the Tuesday in the month of July,
2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar