

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
7861/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/04/2016
in WP No. 967/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SWAMI NATH PURI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHUDDIN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/04/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

*
For Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2nd May, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

(It is stated by learned counsel for the petitioners that this
matter is appearing in the cause list dated 29.4.2016 as item No.23
in Court No.6.)

*Appearance slip not given.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NARENDRA PRASAD
Date: 2016.04.27
16:47:29 IST
Reason: