

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2016 & 7/2016 in S.L.P.(C) No(s). 28917/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP No. 622/2009 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

SWAMI NATH PURI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim order and direction and for detagging and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Shukla,Adv.  
Ms. Komal Mundhra,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv.  
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.  
  
Mr. H. S. Parihar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel,Adv.  
  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.  
  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.  
Ms. Sansuti Pathak,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Post I.As. No.6 of 2016 & 7 of 2016 along with the main matter.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER