

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No. _____/2016

IN

Civil Appeal No(s). 3695/2007

SRI ATIBAL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SHANKAR UPADHYAY AND ORS.
(Application for Impleadment)

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 14685/2013
(With application for direction)

Date : 14/07/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications in the next week before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.07.15
09:56:33 IST
Reason: